May 29 2024 (16:18) India Rail Info

Raxaul - Anand Vihar Termimal Special Fare Summer Special/05531 - Exp - ECR
NKE/Narkatiaganj Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
3h 55m - 150 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 RXL Raxaul Junction 22:25 0o |1 0 63 (80 |ECR
2  |SGL Sagauli junction 22:53 22:55 2m |0 |1 29 |54 ECR
3 |BTH |Bettiah 23:20 23:22 2m |0 |1 52 |79 |65 [ECR
4 |NKE [NarkatiaganjJunction |23:50 23:55 5m [0 |1 89 |55 ECR
5 |[BUG |Bagaha 00:40 00:42 2m |0 |2 |130 |25 ECR
6 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 03:50 04:00 10m 2 (238 |63 (84 |[NER
7 |BST |Basti 05:00 05:02 2m |0 |2 |302 |60 |91 |NER
8 GD Gonda Junction 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |2 390 |81 |105 [NER
9 |[STP Sitapur Junction 08:30 08:40 10m |0 |2 549 |13 [136 |NER
10 |MB Moradabad junction 15:00 15:10 10m 2 |801 |77 |193 |NR
11 |GZB |Ghaziabad junction 17:00 17:05 5m [0 (2 |942 |14 |217 |NR
12 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 18:00 0 |2 |955 |- 207 [NR

May 29 2024 (16:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



